


Booking #

Date
Monday, Apr 3, 2023

Departure

Richmond (YVR South)

Arrival

Victoria Harbour

Duration
30 minutes

1 Passenger(s) » GoFlex

Status:
KK - Confirmed

Invoice #7699693

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 500  (2) GO Flex 1 @ $173 65

Taxes, Fees and Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Checked
Baggage Fee

0 @ $0.00

Sked 500 : Carbon Offset 1 @ $0.65

Sked 500 : Fuel Surcharge 1 @ $7.00

Sked 500 : Richmond Terminal Fee 1 @ $5.00

Sked 500  Victoria Terminal Fee 1 @ $10 85

+ Goods and Services Tax $9.85

Canadian Dollars $207.00

Visa $207.00

**** **** **** 

goFLEX Fare Conditions:
- In terminal check-in is 30 minutes prior to departure time.
 Refundable up to 4 hrs* prior to departure

- Changeable up to 4 hrs* prior to departure (subject to difference in
fare value)
- Changes or cancellations within 4 hrs are subject to a $20 fee*
*For flights departing on or before 11am, changes and cancellations
must be made before 5pm the day prior to avoid the aforementioned
fees
- 50% cancellation fee for groups of 4+ if cancelled within 24 hrs of
departure
- If not fully checked in at least 15 minutes prior to departure time in
terminal, seat will be forfeited and a 100% No Show Fee will be
charged.

Required Travel Documents:
 All passengers 18 years and above must present either one piece of

valid government issued photo identification, or two pieces of
government issued identification without a photograph

Guaranteed Baggage:
- 25 lbs. on all routes except:
 35 lbs  between Richmond (YVR South), Ganges & Maple Bay

Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes



Booking #

Date
Thursday, Apr 6, 2023

Departure

Victoria Harbour

Arrival

Richmond (YVR South)

Duration
30 minutes

1 Passenger(s) » GoFlex

Status:
KK - Confirmed

Invoice #7699694

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 500  (5) GO Flex 1 @ $138 41

Taxes, Fees and Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Checked
Baggage Fee

0 @ $0.00

Sked 500 : Carbon Offset 1 @ $0.65

Sked 500 : Fuel Surcharge 1 @ $7.00

Sked 500 : Richmond Terminal Fee 1 @ $5.00

Sked 500  Victoria Terminal Fee 1 @ $10 85

+ Goods and Services Tax $8.09

Canadian Dollars $170.00

Visa $170.00

**** **** **** 

goFLEX Fare Conditions:
- In terminal check-in is 30 minutes prior to departure time.
 Refundable up to 4 hrs* prior to departure

- Changeable up to 4 hrs* prior to departure (subject to difference in
fare value)
- Changes or cancellations within 4 hrs are subject to a $20 fee*
*For flights departing on or before 11am, changes and cancellations
must be made before 5pm the day prior to avoid the aforementioned
fees
- 50% cancellation fee for groups of 4+ if cancelled within 24 hrs of
departure
- If not fully checked in at least 15 minutes prior to departure time in
terminal, seat will be forfeited and a 100% No Show Fee will be
charged.

Required Travel Documents:
 All passengers 18 years and above must present either one piece of

valid government issued photo identification, or two pieces of
government issued identification without a photograph

Guaranteed Baggage:
- 25 lbs. on all routes except:
 35 lbs  between Richmond (YVR South), Ganges & Maple Bay

Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes



DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Government Group
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Government Group
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Government Group
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Visa

04-03-23
04-03-23
04-03-23
04-03-23
04-03-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-06-23

Total 804.87 804.87

Balance Due 0.00

113Cashier:
04-03-23Arrival:
04-06-23Departure:

Room:
Folio:

Additional Information

229.00
2.29
6.94

11.56
18.50

229.00
2.29
6.94

11.56
18.50

229.00
2.29
6.94

11.56
18.50

804.87XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

GST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

34.68
0.00

27.69
 62.37

CDN

New Democrat BC Government CaucusGroup:

New Democrat BC Government Caucus

Registration No  

Reference:

PST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

0.00
0.00
0.00

 0.00





Booking #

Date
Monday, Apr 3, 2023

Departure

Richmond (YVR South)

Arrival

Victoria Harbour

Duration
30 minutes

1 Passenger(s) » GoFlex

Status:
KK - Confirmed

Invoice #7677933

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 500 : (5) GO Flex 1 @ $138.41

Taxes, Fees and Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Checked Baggage Fee 0 @ $0.00

Sked 500 : Carbon Offset 1 @ $0.65

Sked 500 : Fuel Surcharge 1 @ $7.00

Sked 500 : Richmond Terminal Fee 1 @ $5.00

Sked 500 : Victoria Terminal Fee 1 @ $10.85

+ Goods and Services Tax $8.09

Canadian Dollars $170.00

Visa $170.00

**** **** **** 

goFLEX Fare Conditions:
- In terminal check-in is 30 minutes prior to departure time.
- Refundable up to 4 hrs* prior to departure.
- Changeable up to 4 hrs* prior to departure (subject to difference in fare value).
- Changes or cancellations within 4 hrs are subject to a $20 fee*
*For flights departing on or before 11am, changes and cancellations must be made
before 5pm the day prior to avoid the aforementioned fees.
- 50% cancellation fee for groups of 4+ if cancelled within 24 hrs of departure.
- If not fully checked in at least 15 minutes prior to departure time in terminal, seat will
be forfeited and a 100% No Show Fee will be charged.

Required Travel Documents:
- All passengers 18 years and above must present either one piece of valid government
issued photo identification, or two pieces of government-issued identification without a
photograph.

Guaranteed Baggage:
- 25 lbs. on all routes except:
- 35 lbs. between Richmond (YVR South), Ganges & Maple Bay.
- 50 lbs between Richmond (YVR South), Victoria & Nanaimo.

Standby Baggage:
- 25 lbs. (space available) on all routes except:
- 15 lbs. (space available) between Richmond (YVR South), Ganges & Maple Bay.
- 0 lbs between Richmond (YVR South), Victoria & Nanaimo.

Important Baggage Notes:
- Individual bags may not weigh more than 50lbs each.
- All bags are weighed, including purses, briefcases, backpacks, and suitcases, etc.
- Luggage over 50 lbs. total (per passenger) is subject to $1 per lb, and travels on space
available basis.

Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes



Booking #

Date
Thursday, Apr 6, 2023

Departure

Victoria Harbour

Arrival

Richmond (YVR South)

Duration
30 minutes

1 Passenger(s) » GoFlex

Status:
KK - Confirmed

Invoice #7677934

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 500 : (5) GO Flex 1 @ $138.41

Taxes, Fees and Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Checked Baggage Fee 0 @ $0.00

Sked 500 : Carbon Offset 1 @ $0.65

Sked 500 : Fuel Surcharge 1 @ $7.00

Sked 500 : Richmond Terminal Fee 1 @ $5.00

Sked 500 : Victoria Terminal Fee 1 @ $10.85

+ Goods and Services Tax $8.09

Canadian Dollars $170.00

Visa $170.00

**** **** **** 

goFLEX Fare Conditions:
- In terminal check-in is 30 minutes prior to departure time.
- Refundable up to 4 hrs* prior to departure.
- Changeable up to 4 hrs* prior to departure (subject to difference in fare value).
- Changes or cancellations within 4 hrs are subject to a $20 fee*
*For flights departing on or before 11am, changes and cancellations must be made
before 5pm the day prior to avoid the aforementioned fees.
- 50% cancellation fee for groups of 4+ if cancelled within 24 hrs of departure.
- If not fully checked in at least 15 minutes prior to departure time in terminal, seat will
be forfeited and a 100% No Show Fee will be charged.

Required Travel Documents:
- All passengers 18 years and above must present either one piece of valid government
issued photo identification, or two pieces of government-issued identification without a
photograph.

Guaranteed Baggage:
- 25 lbs. on all routes except:
- 35 lbs. between Richmond (YVR South), Ganges & Maple Bay.
- 50 lbs between Richmond (YVR South), Victoria & Nanaimo.

Standby Baggage:
- 25 lbs. (space available) on all routes except:
- 15 lbs. (space available) between Richmond (YVR South), Ganges & Maple Bay.
- 0 lbs between Richmond (YVR South), Victoria & Nanaimo.

Important Baggage Notes:
- Individual bags may not weigh more than 50lbs each.
- All bags are weighed, including purses, briefcases, backpacks, and suitcases, etc.
- Luggage over 50 lbs. total (per passenger) is subject to $1 per lb, and travels on space
available basis.

Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes



DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Government Group
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Government Group
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Government Group
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Visa

04-03-23
04-03-23
04-03-23
04-03-23
04-03-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-06-23

Total 804.87 804.87

Balance Due 0.00

101Cashier:
04-03-23Arrival:
04-06-23Departure:

Room:
Folio:

Additional Information

229.00
2.29
6.94

11.56
18.50

229.00
2.29
6.94

11.56
18.50

229.00
2.29
6.94

11.56
18.50

804.87XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

GST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

34.68
0.00

27.69
 62.37

CDN

New Democrat BC Government CaucusGroup:

New Democrat BC Government Caucus

Registration No  

Reference:

PST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

0.00
0.00
0.00

 0.00




